
La Cantonale

52X11 Hirson Thierache 03/07/2022

CLASSEMENT PAR ÉQUIPES : ETAPE 1 - CLM

BUIRE - BUIRE
1,14

Équipe Temps ÉcartPl.
GÉNÉRAL

Pl.2 Pl.3 Pl.4 Pl.5Pl.1 Pl.6 Pl.7 Pl.8 Pl.9 Pl.10Cat

Argenteuil Val de Seine 41 171 1

Mixte 1 OCVO 95 - Auber -  Etampes 41 41 0 242 1

Team Avesnois 42 32 1 153 1

Mixte 3 Arras Roubaix 42 48 1 314 1

Cyclo Club Nogent sur Oise 43 01 1 445 1

US Métro Transport 43 03 1 466 1

VC Montigny Bretonneu 43 09 1 527 1

UV Aube Champagne 43 14 1 578 1

CSM Clamart Cyclime 92 43 42 2 259 1

Mixte 2 Chatou Creteil 43 48 2 3110 1

Parisis Athletic club 95 44 21 3 0411

OGS U19 CyCLING Team 44 27 3 1012

OHM Cyclisme 44 29 3 1213

CD 77 Seine et Marne 44 30 3 1314

CD 68 Haut Rhin 44 33 3 1615

Gaz Elec Club de Douai 44 42 3 2516

Rivery SC 45 19 4 0217

Ser Vélo Team 45 37 4 2018

Team Velo Sprint de l'Ostrevent 45 41 4 2419

INDIVIDUEL 46 39 5 2220

E C Tourcoing 47 15 5 5821

DossardsÉquipe Temps ÉcartPl. Places
ÉTAPE

Pl 1CCat

Argenteuil Val de Seine 1241 171 (14  18  16) 1

Mixte 1 OCVO 95 - Auber -  Etampes 2441 41 0 242 (56  51  53) 2

Team Avesnois 4242 32 1 153 (3  8  2) 9

Mixte 3 Arras Roubaix 5842 48 1 314 (177  175  176) 8

Cyclo Club Nogent sur Oise 6343 01 1 445 (24  21  23) 14

US Métro Transport 6443 03 1 466 (122  121  123) 15

VC Montigny Bretonneu 7143 09 1 527 (183  185  184) 11

UV Aube Champagne 7343 14 1 578 (112  113  111) 17

CSM Clamart Cyclime 92 10543 42 2 259 (142  141  144) 4

Mixte 2 Chatou Creteil 9943 48 2 3110 (193  192  194) 25

Parisis Athletic club 95 12844 21 3 0411 (63  65  61) 30

OGS U19 CyCLING Team 13944 27 3 1012 (47  45  44) 27

OHM Cyclisme 13744 29 3 1213 (107  106  105) 41

CD 77 Seine et Marne 13944 30 3 1314 (92  91  96) 12

CD 68 Haut Rhin 15244 33 3 1615 (76  71  74) 18

Gaz Elec Club de Douai 15044 42 3 2516 (35  33  36) 38

Rivery SC 19245 19 4 0217 (165  162  161) 53

Ser Vélo Team 18745 37 4 2018 (132  131  133) 39

Team Velo Sprint de l'Ostrevent 20145 41 4 2419 (82  81  83) 36

INDIVIDUEL 23446 39 5 2220 (203  202  204) 37

E C Tourcoing 27347 15 5 5821 (153  154  152) 85
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